TRYSTAR.com15765 Acorn Trail   /   Faribault, MN 55021   /   507.333.3990
PowerCommander
SERIES 900
15 kVA — 150 kVA SINGLE PHASE
15 kVA — 450 kVA THREE PHASE
PowerCommander“Plus”
SERIES 900 / 200
© 2025  Trystar, LLC.  All rights reserved.ii TRYSTAR.com

RATING
(kVA)
NOMINAL
INPUT (1)
& OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT VOLT-
AGE RANGE
(2)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
ADJUSTABILITY
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
CABINET DIMENSIONS
(W xD xH INCHES)
5BBX-15K-9 15 208 +10%, -20% 188 - 228 1000 35” x 25” x 39.5”
5DDX-15K-9 15 480 +10%, -20% 432 - 528 1000 35” x 25” x 39.5”
5BBX-25K-9 25 208 +10%, -20% 188 - 228 1400 41.5” x 27.5” x 39”
5DDX-25K-9 25 480 +10%, -20% 432 - 528 1400 41.5” x 27.5” x 39”
5BBX-37.5K-9 37.5 208 +10%, -20% 188 - 228 1800 56.5” x 32.5” x 48
5DDX-37.5K-9 37.5 480 +10%, -20% 432 - 528 1800 56.5” x 32.5” x 48
5BBX-50K-9 50 208 +10%, -20% 188 - 228 2000 56.5” x 32.5” x 48
5DDX-50K-9 50 480 +10%, -20% 432 - 528 2000 56.5” x 32.5” x 48
5BBX-75K-9 75 208 +10%, -20% 188 - 228 3100 56.5” x 32.5” x 48
5DDX-75K-9 75 480 +10%, -20% 432 - 528 3100 56.5” x 32.5” x 48
5BBX-100K-9 100 208 +10%, -20% 188 - 228 3680 56.5” x 32.5” x 48
5DDX-100K-9 100 480 +10%, -20% 432 - 528 3680 56.5” x 32.5” x 48
5DDX-150K-9 150 480 +10%, -20% 432 - 528 4200 79” x 41.5” x 48”
THREE PHASE, 60 Hz  —  15 kVA TO 450 kVA
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT
POWER
RATING
(kVA)
NOMINAL
INPUT (1)
& OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT VOLT-
AGE RANGE
(2)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
ADJUSTABILITY
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
CABINET DIMENSIONS
(W xD xH INCHES)
8LLX-15K-9 15 208 / 120Y +10%, -20%  108 - 132 1800 41.5”  x  27.5”  x  39”
8NNX-15K-9 15 480 / 277Y +10%, -20% 250 - 304 1800 41.5”  x  27.5”  x  39”
8LLX-22.5K-9  22.5 208 / 120Y +10%, -20% 108 - 132 2400 41.5”  x  27.5”  x  39”
 8NNX-22.5K-9  22.5 480 / 277Y +10%, -20% 250 - 304 2400 41.5”  x  27.5”  x  39”
8LLX-30K-9  30 208 / 120Y +10%, -20% 108 - 132 2600 41.5”  x  27.5”  x  39”
8NNX-30K-9 30 480 / 277Y +10%, -20% 250 - 304 2600 41.5”  x  27.5”  x  39”
8LLX-45K-9 45 208 / 120Y +10%, -20% 108 - 132 3300 56.5”  x  32.5”  x  48”
 8NNX-45K-9 45 480 / 277Y +10%, -20% 250 - 304 3300 56.5”  x  32.5”  x  48”
8LLX-75K-9 75 208 / 120Y +10%, -20% 108 - 132 4100 56.5”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8NNX-75K-9 75 480 / 277Y +10%, -20% 250 - 304 4100 56.5”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8LLX-112.5K-9 112.5 208 / 120Y +10%, -20% 108 - 132 5700 56.5”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8NNX-112.5K-9 112.5 480 / 277Y +10%, -20% 250 - 304 5700 56.5”  x  41.5”  x  48”
 8LLX-150K-9 150 208 / 120Y +10%, -20% 108 - 132 6700 79”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8NNX-150K-9 150 480 / 277Y +10%, -20% 250 - 304 6700 79”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8LLX-225K-9 225 208 / 120Y +10%, -20% 108 - 132 8800 110”  x  48”  x  56”
8NNX-225K-9 225 480 / 277Y +10%, -20% 250 - 304 8800 110”  x  48”  x  56”
8LLX-300K-9 300 208 / 120Y +10%, -20% 108 - 132 9200 110”  x  48”  x  56”
8NNX-300K-9 300 480 / 277Y +10%, -20% 250 - 304 9200 110”  x  48”  x  56”
8NNX-450K-9 450 480 / 277Y +10%, -20% 250 - 304 9600 100”  x  48”  x  77”
A
A
B
B

RATING
(kVA)
NOMINAL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(1)
NOMINAL
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (2)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
ADJUSTABILITY
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
CABINET DIMENSIONS
(W xD xH INCHES)
5BGX-15K-9/2 15 208 120 / 240 108 - 132 1300 41.5” x 27.5” x 39”
5DGX-15K-9/2 15 480 120 / 240 108 - 132 1300 41.5” x 27.5” x 39”
5BGX-25K-9/2 25 208 120 / 240 108 - 132 1700 41.5” x 27.5” x 39”
5DGX-25K-9/2 25 480 120 / 240 108 - 132 1700 41.5” x 27.5” x 39”
5BGX-37.5K-9/2 37.5 208 120 / 240 108 - 132 2170 56.5” x 32.5” x 48
5DGX-37.5K-9/2 37.5 480 120 / 240 108 - 132 2170 56.5” x 32.5” x 48
5BGX-50K-9/2 50 208 120 / 240 108 - 132 2600 56.5” x 32.5” x 48
5DGX-50K-9/2 50 480 120 / 240 108 - 132 2600 56.5” x 32.5” x 48
5BGX-75K-9/2 75 208 120 / 240 108 - 132 3400 79” x 41.5” x 48”
5DGX-75K-9/2 75 480 120 / 240 108 - 132 3400 79” x 41.5” x 48”
5BGX-100K-9/2 100 208 120 / 240 108 - 132 3900 79” x 41.5” x 48”
5DGX-100K-9/2 100 480 120 / 240 108 - 132 3900 79” x 41.5” x 48”
5DGX-150K-9/2 150 480 120 / 240 108 - 132 4500 79” x 41.5” x 48”
A
B
9© 2025  Trystar, LLC.  All rights reserved.
PowerCommander“Plus”

RATING
(kVA)
NOMINAL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(1)
NOMINAL
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (2)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
ADJUSTABILITY
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
CABINET DIMENSIONS
(W xD xH INCHES)
8DLX-15K-9/2 15 480 208 / 120Y  108 - 132 2180 56.5”  x  32.5”  x  48”
 8DNX-15K-9/2 15 480 480 / 277Y 250 - 304 2180 56.5”  x  32.5”  x  48”
8DLX-22.5K-9/2  22.5 480 208 / 120Y 108 - 132 2600 56.5”  x  41.5”  x  48”
 8DNX-22.5K-9/2  22.5 480 480 / 277Y 250 - 304 2600 56.5”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8DLX-30K-9/2  30 480 208 / 120Y 108 - 132 2800 56.5”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8DNX-30K-9/2 30 480 480 / 277Y 250 - 304 2800 56.5”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8DLX-45K-9/2 45 480 208 / 120Y 108 - 132 3500  79”  x  41.5”  x  48”
 8DNX-45K-9/2 45 480 480 / 277Y 250 - 304 3500 79”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8DLX-75K-9/2 75 480 208 / 120Y 108 - 132 4400 79”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8DNX-75K-9/2 75 480 480 / 277Y 250 - 304 4400 79”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8DLX-112.5K-9/2 112.5 480 208 / 120Y 108 - 132 6000 110”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8DNX-112.5K-9/2 112.5 480 480 / 277Y 250 - 304 6000 110”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8DLX-150K-9/2 150 480  208 / 120Y 108 - 132 7000 110”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8DNX-150K-9/2 150 480 480 / 277Y 250 - 304 7000 110”  x  41.5”  x  48”
8DLX-225K-9/2 225 480 208 / 120Y 108 - 132 8250 110”  x  48”  x  56”
8DNX-225K-9/2 225 480  480 / 277Y 250 - 304 8250 110”  x  48”  x  56”
8DLX-300K-9/2 300 480 208 / 120Y 108 - 132 9600 110”  x  48”  x  56”
8DNX-300K-9/2 300 480 480 / 277Y 250 - 304 9600 110”  x  48”  x  56”
8DLX-450K-9/2 450 480 208 / 120Y 108 - 132 * *
B
C
© 2025  Trystar, LLC.  All rights reserved.10 TRYSTAR.com
PowerCommander“Plus”